
Club MET en NBC - Race

Zolder - 4.000 mtr.

22 September 2016

Club Met - No Budget Cup - 500 miles 2016

Race Time = 01:00:00

Fastest InPos Nbr Name Gap Diff
Total tim e

in Pit
Pit

StopsCls PIC
28 2WHEELS Racing1 -- 19 laps -- 1:38.361 14 0:00:481CH 1

20 KBZ2 4.857 4.857 1:39.127 11 0:00:431CH 2

12 WE GO 4 IT3 8.215 3.358 1:41.126 18 0:00:000MB 1

36 RSM FULL TROTTLE RACING TEAM4 9.880 1.665 1:40.784 18 0:00:000CUP 1

111 Joca-moto-racing5 16.345 6.465 1:38.981 12 0:00:391CH 3

62 Phased Out Racing6 31.834 15.489 1:43.685 15 0:00:000600 1

86 Trax Racing Team7 32.100 0.266 1:43.280 17 0:00:000MB 2

72 MAD MEN RACING8 35.659 3.559 1:43.652 13 0:00:000MB 3

66 Team HMV Racing9 38.959 3.300 1:43.737 16 0:00:000SS 1

53 just4funracing10 47.489 8.530 1:43.912 7 0:00:000MB 4

54 PN Racing11 50.417 2.928 1:41.454 4 0:00:581CUP 2

955 Triumph BMC12 50.523 0.106 1:44.941 15 0:00:000MB 5

100 Briosi Dimitri13 55.239 4.716 1:45.631 14 0:00:000600 2

22 THUNDER RACING14 1:01.311 6.072 1:46.450 12 0:00:000CUP 3

112 Bike Parts Pro15 1:02.691 1.380 1:50.517 15 0:00:000TC 1

97 jb racing team16 1:06.695 4.004 1:49.950 13 0:00:000600 3

15 BENJI BIKES RACING TEAM17 1:10.398 3.703 1:43.189 15 0:00:441SS 2

87 deRijcke - GO4Racing18 1:17.856 7.458 1:40.923 17 0:00:461SS 3

93 Veidec Racing Belgium19 -- 18 laps -- 1:47.352 16 0:00:000600 4

M52 Star Racing20 14.866 14.866 1:46.313 17 0:00:000MB 6

8 Interbike Racing Team21 15.990 1.124 1:47.680 7 0:00:000600 5

7 BR Racing22 19.129 3.139 1:47.647 17 0:00:000600 6

42 The Remeha Drivers23 19.703 0.574 1:47.118 17 0:00:000600 7

N66 TO-Racing24 21.715 2.012 1:48.496 17 0:00:000600 8

98 Ratracing team25 23.218 1.503 1:48.346 13 0:00:000600 9

78 I&G Racing26 26.507 3.289 1:47.526 16 0:00:000600 10

121 MTC Racing Team27 26.718 0.211 1:42.151 12 0:00:531CUP 4

32 FLYBIKE28 32.782 6.064 1:49.085 17 0:00:000600 11

6 JH Racing29 37.044 4.262 1:46.395 4 0:00:000CUP 5

199 GoTech & Strada30 37.327 0.283 1:43.439 11 0:00:471CH 4

44 Motorsportschool Holland31 56.398 19.071 1:44.628 17 0:00:551CH 5

21 Artinar Racing Team32 1:17.282 20.884 1:44.227 7 0:01:071CH 6

258 SP Motors 233 1:19.221 1.939 1:48.449 9 0:00:000CUP 6

N22 team skudn en beevn34 1:35.000 15.779 1:50.489 14 0:00:000600+ 1

37 ARRO Racing35 1:36.558 1.558 1:50.522 15 0:00:000600+ 2

158 SP Motors 136 1:45.268 8.710 1:46.383 14 0:00:491SS 4

3 Godfer Racing 337 1:47.035 1.767 1:43.337 6 0:01:432CUP 7

31 cronic racing team38 1:49.168 2.133 1:49.562 14 0:00:000600 12

17 Team Rocket39 -- 17 laps -- 3.425 1:51.631 13 0:00:000600 13

29 Speedkings40 8.181 8.181 1:51.052 14 0:00:000600+ 3

24 GODFER RACING TEAM41 24.667 16.486 1:48.470 16 0:00:461SS 5

4 Godfer Racing Team 242 34.763 10.096 1:47.489 16 0:00:491CH 7

59 Crazy Riders Racing Team43 39.787 5.024 1:52.768 16 0:00:000600 14

55 Team Performance 5544 48.359 8.572 1:49.226 12 0:01:062SS 6

M55 Oep a Bakkes45 1:20.786 32.427 1:49.825 12 0:01:291MB 7

T4 VT Motors Racing46 -- 16 laps -- 1:55.846 11 0:01:411TC 2

N3 phoenix racing47 1.280 1.280 1:54.594 12 0:00:001600+ 4

222 CPF48 1:35.202 1:33.922 1:58.664 13 0:01:021SS 7

58 DARO - SG RACING49 -- 14 laps -- 4:27.838 1:47.292 14 0:03:411CH 8

N111 motorrijder50 0.949 0.949 1:48.346 10 0:00:000600+ 5

2 Tuttiquanteam51 -- 11 laps -- 42:21.308 1:52.257 4 0:00:001600 15

11 betoled racing team52 12:09.008 12:09.008 1:44.027 8 0:00:000MB 8
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718 OMCC Racing53 -- 9 laps -- 2:02.536 2:04.730 4 0:11:302600 16

Fastest time :  1:38.361  in lap  14  by nbr. 28 : 2WHEELS Racing ()Page 2 of  2


